
419-01 ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM Passive

RANGE ROVER SPORT  (RHD) (01 / 01) 182

Passive
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YN,MAPCX

SR,0.75
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U,0.5D
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G,MAPBB
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R,30.0

NR,6.0D

NG,4.0D
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B,50.0D
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C2366-5 C2365R-5

C2366-5 C2365R-5

C2274R-15 C2273-15

C2366-4 C2365R-4

C2366-4 C2365R-4

C2274R-16 C2273-16

Switch-Ignition (S176)

Box (P101)
Central Junction

Module (D162)
Generic Electronic

FUSE 40P

5.0 Amps

Passive coil (D156)

Instrument cluster (J100)

FUSE 43P

10.0 Amps

Battery Junction Box (P108)

Battery (P100)

LINK 11E

30.0 Amps

LINK 16E

40.0 Amps

LINK 17E

50.0 Amps

C2444R-4 C2443-4

12.0 Volts

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

(DV6)

Control Module (D199)
Air suspension

C1168-19 C1166R-19

C1168-18 C1166R-18

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

(PV8)

TYPE 2

frequency (RF) (T203)
Receiver-Radio-

C0028-4

C0580-22

C0580-30

C0582-30

C0582-21

C0580-14

C0230-2

C0230-17

C0230-18

C0230-7

C0230-1

SJ860

SJ730

SJ731

SJ850

C2524-6

C2524-8

C0028-6

C0028-5

C0586R-29
AIR_SUS_CONT

CAN LOW

CAN HIGH

GND

ALARM LED

C0580-1

C0580-15

C0585R-18

LF OUT

LF IN

KEY IN

AUX

SJ1177

SJ1176

C0632-1

C1641-1

C0583R-20

C0583R-16

C0570R-114

C0570R-117

C0570R-185

C0045-1 C1661-1

RF INBATT
C0586R-21

C0585R-46

C0411-B3

C0867R-13

C0635R-44

C0635R-45

C0635R-58

C0635R-57

C2695R-1

C0049-2

C0872R-A4

C0872R-A3

C0411-B4

C0049-1SJ1050


